
CAMPUS COMMUNITY PARTNER TYPE WEBSITE

Clarks Summit Marley's Mission Other https://marleysmission.com/ 

Clarks Summit The Gathering Place for Community Arts and Education Food https://gatheringplacecs.org/

Coal Township Shamokin Youth Baseball Association Youth https://m.facebook.com/groups/saybso/?locale=ka_GE

Columbia-Montour Good Samaritan Services Housing https://goodsamservices.org/

Columbia-Montour The GateHouse Recovery https://www.gatehouse.org/

Columbia-Montour Your Loving Choices Parenting https://yourlovingchoices.org/

Dickson City Friends of the Poor Social Services https://friendsofthepoorscranton.com/

Dickson City Life Catalyst Recovery https://www.lifecat.org/

Dickson City Women's Resource Center Parenting https://wrcnepa.org/

East York Good News Jail & Prison Ministry Incarceration https://www.goodnewsglobal.org/

East York New Life for Mother's & Children Housing https://www.nlfmc.org/

East York York Benevolent Association Food https://yorkbenevolent.org/

Ephrata CrossNet Ministries Youth https://elancocross.org/

Ephrata Ephrata Area Education Foundation Education https://www.ephrataeducationfoundation.org/

Ephrata Ephrata Area Social Services Social Services https://www.ephrataareasocialservices.org/

Ephrata Good Samaritan Services Housing https://goodsamservices.org/

Ephrata Real Life Community Services Social Services https://www.reallcs.org/

Hanover New Hope Ministries - Hanover Center Social Services https://nhm-pa.org/

Hanover Tender Care Parenting https://tendercare.org/

Hanover Thrive Ministry Other https://www.thrivepa.org/

Hanover Training Leaders Through Athletics Youth https://www.tlateam.com/

Harleysville Keystone Opportunity Center Social Services https://keystoneopportunity.org/

Harleysville Liberty Ministries Incarceration https://www.libertyministries.us/

Harleysville Manna on Main Street Food https://mannaonmain.org/

Harleysville Mitzvah Circle Social Services https://mitzvahcircle.org/

Harrisburg Paxton Ministries Housing https://paxtonmin.org/

Harrisburg Steelton-Highspire School District (via The Roller Nation Foundation) Education https://www.rollernationfoundation.org/

Harrisburg Wildheart Ministries Other https://www.wildheartministries.net/

Hazleton Hazleton Area School District Education https://www.hasdk12.org/

Hazleton Immanuel Christian School Education https://www.icshazleton.org/

Hazleton SHINE Women's Center Parenting https://www.shinewomenscenter.com/

Hazleton United Charities Youth https://www.facebook.com/UnitedCharitiesInc/

Lancaster City Bench Mark Program Youth https://www.benchmarkprogram.org/

Lancaster City Boy's and Girl's Club Of Lancaster Youth https://bgclanc.org/

Lancaster City Bridge Of Hope Lancaster Social Services https://lancaster.bridgeofhopeinc.org/

Lancaster City COBYS Family Services Youth https://cobys.org/

Lancaster City Lancaster City Police Department Social Services https://lcbpcareers.com/

Lancaster City Lancaster County Food Hub Food https://lancasterfoodhub.org/
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Lancaster City Lancaster Education Foundation Education https://lancastereducation.com/

Lancaster City Manos House Recovery https://manoshouse.com/

Lancaster City Power Packs Project - Lancaster Food https://www.powerpacksproject.org/

Lebanon Habitat For Humanity Housing https://lancasterlebanonhabitat.org/

Lebanon Jubilee Ministries, Inc. Incarceration https://www.jubileeministriesinc.org/

Lebanon Lebanon County Christian Ministries Social Services https://www.lccm.us/

Lebanon Lebanon Rescue Mission Social Services https://www.lebanonrescuemission.org/

Lebanon Power Packs Project - Lebanon Food https://www.powerpacksproject.org/lebanon

Lebanon SHIFT Youth https://www.shiftpa.org/

Leesport Community Prevention Partnership Social Services https://communitypreventionpartnership.org/

Leesport Hope Rescue Mission Social Services https://www.hopeforreading.org/

Leesport Northstar Initiative - Berks County (F.R.E.E.) Refuge Home Trafficking https://www.northstarinitiative.org/

Manheim Anchor Lancaster Social Services https://www.anchorlancaster.org

Manheim Blessings of Hope Food https://blessingsofhope.com/

Manheim Compass Mark Incarceration https://www.compassmark.org/

Manheim Donegal Substance Abuse Alliance Recovery https://dsasquared.org/

Manheim Elizabethtown Area Communities That Care Recovery https://eactc.org/

Manheim Friends of Donegal Food https://friendsofdonegal.org/

Manheim Gigi's Playhouse Special Needs https://gigisplayhouse.org/

Manheim House of His Creation Parenting https://hohc.org

Manheim Impact Missions Housing http://www.impactcamps.org/

Manheim Mental Health America of Lancaster County Other https://mhalancaster.org/

Manheim North Star Initiative - Lancaster County Harbor Home Trafficking https://www.northstarinitiative.org/

Manheim Pennsylvania Furniture Mission Housing https://pennsylvaniafurnituremission.org/

Manheim Scaling Walls A Note At A Time (SWAN) Youth https://swan4kids.org/

Manheim Schreiber Center for Pediatric Development Special Needs https://www.schreiberpediatric.org/

Manheim ZOE International Trafficking https://gozoe.org/

Northern Dauphin The Valley Lighthouse Social Services https://thevalleylighthouse.org/

Pottstown Boyertown Area Multi-Service Social Services https://www.boyertownareamulti-service.org/

Pottstown Pottstown Beacon of Hope Housing https://pottstownbeaconofhope.org/

Pottstown Pottstown School District Education https://www.pottstownschools.org/

Pottstown & Bethlehem Fostering Hope PA Youth https://fosteringhopepa.com/

Waynesboro Mainstreet Waynesboro Other http://mainstreetwaynesboro.org/

Waynesboro Mowrey Elementary School Education https://www.wasd.k12.pa.us/o/mes

Waynesboro New Hope Shelter Social Services https://www.newhopeshelter.org/

Waynesboro Waynesboro Community and Human Services Social Services https://wchs-pa.org/

West Schuylkill Across the Valley, Inc. Social Services http://www.acrossthevalley.org/

West Shore Bridge of Hope Harrisburg Area Social Services https://harrisburg.bridgeofhopeinc.org/

West Shore Greenlight Operation Trafficking https://www.greenlightoperation.org/
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West Shore M28 Ministry Recovery https://m28.us/

West Shore Mission Central Food https://missioncentral.org/

West Shore Radiant Hope Other https://www.radianthope.com/

West Shore & Harrisburg Salvation Army of Harrisburg Social Services https://pa.salvationarmy.org/harrisburg-pa/

West York Christian School of York Education https://www.csyonline.com/

West York LifePath Christian Ministries Social Services https://lifepathyork.org/

West York New Hope Ministries - Dover Center & Redland Center Social Services https://nhm-pa.org

West York YMCA Social Services https://www.rosesymca.org/branch/york/

Wilkes-Barre Daniel Flood Elementary Recovery https://www.wbasd.k12.pa.us/floodelementary_home.aspx

Wilkes-Barre Keystone Mission Housing https://www.keystonemission.org/

Wilkes-Barre Salvation Army of Wilkes-Barre Social Services https://pa.salvationarmy.org/wilkes-barre

Williamsport Family Promise Social Services https://www.familypromiselycoming.org/

Willow Street Penn Manor School District Education https://www.pennmanor.net/

Willow Street Solid Rock Youth Ministries Youth https://www.solidrockquarryville.com/

Wyomissing Hannah's Hope Ministries Housing https://www.hannahshopeministriesreading.org/
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